SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Sun, Sep 10, 23
Sun, Sep 17, 23
Sun, Sep 24, 23
Sun, Oct 01, 23
Sun, Oct 15, 23
Sun, Oct 22, 23
Sun, Oct 29, 23
Sun, Nov 05, 23
Sun, Nov 12, 23
Sun, Nov 19, 23
Sun, Nov 26, 23
Sun, Dec 03, 23
Sun, Dec 10, 23

RND

SF
B FINAL

Feb. 06, 2026

Home S Visitor E

CANADIENS E FLYERS

CANADIENS u BRUINS

- LEAFS CANADIENS
FLYERS E CANADIENS
u BRUINS CANADIENS
2 CANADIENS LEAFS
u FLYERS u CANADIENS
2 CANADIENS BRUINS
H LEAFS 2 CANADIENS
H LEAFS 2 CANADIENS
- FLYERS - CANADIENS

Time

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

fall 2023 / SCARBOROUGH - SUNDAY WOMEN

Location

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock



